9:00

9:10

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Monday

Welcome + Dagstuhl orientation

All: Introductions

Brian S.: Facilities & Al @ US (SotA,
Perspective, Open Questions)

Coffee Break

Michael B.: Facilities & Al @ EU
(SotA, Perspective, Open Questions)

Discussion: What are we missing?
Common themes

Lunch

Lighting Talks: What ongoing work
should we know about?

Science drivers / Flagship problems

Cake

Nature Persepctives Outline

Plan Breakouts

Dinner

9:00

9:10

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Tuesday

Goals for the day

Planing for breakout

Coffee Break

Breakout -- Needs / Vision /
Outcomes

Report out from leads

Lunch

Breakout Round 2

Cake

Breakout leads: Report Out

Section 4 Connection

Dinner

9:00

9:10

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:30

18:00

18:30

Wednesday

Goals for the day

Breakout Round 3

Coffee Break

Wrap-up Breakout

Breakout leads: Report Out

Proposed Final Report Outline +
Leads

Lunch

Social Outing

Dinner

9:00

9:10

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Thursday

Goals for the day

Writing 1

Coffee Break

Writing 2

Lunch

Writing 3

Coffe Break

il : SUl gl
day 1: Progress, loose ends,

Moderated Di: ion: Dissiminaton

Plan / Outlets / Funding Agency
Contacts / Press releases / POCs /
etc.

Dinner

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Friday

Outbrief Current Report

Writing 4

Coffee Break

Clean Up + Related Work

Lunch

Travel




