	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday
9:00 9:10	Welcome + Dagstuhl orientation.	9:00 9:10	Goals for the day	9:00 9:10	Goals for the day	9:00 9:10	Goals for the day	9:00 9:30	Outbrief Current Report
3.10	All: Introductions	3.10	Planing for breakout	3.10	Breakout Round 3	5.10	Writing 1	3.30	Writing 4
10:00	Brian S.: Facilities & AI @ US (SotA, Perspective, Open Questions)	10:00	Coffee Break	10:00	Coffee Break	10:00	Coffee Break	10:00	Coffee Break
10:30	Coffee Break	10:30	Breakout Needs / Vision /	10:30	Wrap-up Breakout	10:30		10:30	
11:00	Michael B.: Facilities & AI @ EU (SotA, Perspective, Open Questions)	11:00	Outcomes	11:00	Breakout leads: Report Out	11:00	Writing 2	11:00	Clean Up + Related Work
11:30	Discussion: What are we missing?  Common themes	11:30	Report out from leads	11:30	Proposed Final Report Outline + Leads	11:30		11:30	
12:00	Common themes	12:00		12:00	Leads	12:00		12:00	
	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch
13:30		13:30		13:30		13:30		13:30	
	Lighting Talks: What ongoing work should we know about?	14:00				14:00		14:00	
14:30		14:30	Breakout Round 2			14:30	Writing 3	14:30	
15:00	Science drivers / Flagship problems	15:00				15:00		15:00	
15:30	Cake	15:30	Cake		Social Outing	15:30	Coffe Break	15:30	
16:00		16:00				16:00	writing teams: Summary or writing day 1: Progress, loose ends,	16:00	Travel
16:30	Nature Persepctives Outline	16:30	Breakout leads: Report Out			16:30	Challenges Moderated Discussion: Dissiminaton	16:30	Havei
17:00	Plan Breakouts	17:00	Section 4 Connection			17:00	Plan / Outlets / Funding Agency Contacts / Press releases / POCs / etc.	17:00	
17:30		17:30				17:30	eu.	17:30	
18:00		18:00		18:00		18:00		18:00	
18:30	Dinner	18:30	Dinner	18:30	Dinner	18:30	Dinner	18:30	